
God save the Puff 
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Enlever à chaud

15 seconds
15 secondes

293°F
145°C

104°F
40°C

Pression : Medium/High
Pression : Moyenne/Haute

Made in France
Fabriqué en France

12 coUlEUrs

ALCAZAR - WHITE 01 VERSAILLES - LEMON 06 ALHAMBRA - ORANGE 03 WINDSOR - RED 04 ROTHSCHILD - WINE 05 EDINBURG - PURPLE 07

PRAG - NAVY 09PENA - BLUE 08 OSAKA - APPLE GREEN 10 QASAR AL-HOSN - CAMEL 11 PELES - LIGHT GREY 12 BRAN - BLACK 02
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Email : contact@sef-france.com - www.seftextile.com


